
Distance Classification 500 meter JUN C LADIES

Final

Final, Group 2

Heats, Group 1

20TH VALTELLINA TROPHY
Bormio, Italy - 11-13 November 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. Finish FP Best time

1. 108 Nicole MARTINELLI ITA 1 34 1|1|1 45.644
2. 107 Nicole BOTTER GOMEZ ITA 2 21 2|2|1 46.485
3. 109 Arianna SIGHEL ITA 3 13 3|1|1 46.625
4. 201 Alica PORUBSKÁ SVK 4 8 4|2|2 46.701

5. 156 Jennifer PICKERING NIRC 1 1|3|2 48.635
6. 15 Oliwia GAWLICA AZS 2 2|3|1 48.734
7. 85 Timea TOTH HUN 3 3|4|2 48.374
8. 110 Valentina ANZI ITA P P|4|2 49.108

9. 114 Michaela SEJPALOVÁ KSB 3 3 49.127
10. 202 Petra SULOVSKA SVK 3 3 49.227
11. 86 Virag KIS HUN 3 3 49.824
12. 113 Tereza KOLESÁRIKOVÁ KSB 3 3 49.982
13. 87 Zsuzsanna BORNEMISSZA HUN 4 4 51.633
14. 204 Alessia TUMOLERO SGR 4 4 51.968
15. 22 Sofia MARINELLI BOR 4 4 54.498



Distance Classification 1000 meter JUN C LADIES

Final

Final, Group 2

Semi Final, Group 1

Heats, Group 1

20TH VALTELLINA TROPHY
Bormio, Italy - 11-13 November 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. Finish FP Best time

1. 108 Nicole MARTINELLI ITA 1 34 1|1|1 1:36.823
2. 109 Arianna SIGHEL ITA 2 21 2|1|1 1:37.666
3. 201 Alica PORUBSKÁ SVK 3 13 3|2|1 1:37.763
4. 15 Oliwia GAWLICA AZS 4 8 4|A|2 1:38.342
5. 52 Anna SEIDEL EVD DNF NF|2|1 1:40.671

6. 113 Tereza KOLESÁRIKOVÁ KSB 1 1|3|2 1:42.142
7. 202 Petra SULOVSKA SVK 2 2|3|2 1:41.604
8. 22 Sofia MARINELLI BOR 3 3|4|2 1:48.502

9. 107 Nicole BOTTER GOMEZ ITA P P|A 1:49.585

10. 114 Michaela SEJPALOVÁ KSB 3 3 1:40.233
11. 87 Zsuzsanna BORNEMISSZA HUN 3 3 1:44.643
12. 110 Valentina ANZI ITA 3 3 1:47.418
13. 86 Virag KIS HUN 4 4 1:42.750
14. 204 Alessia TUMOLERO SGR 4 4 1:45.440
15. 156 Jennifer PICKERING NIRC 4 4 2:17.346

85 Timea TOTH HUN 4 P



Super Final 1500 m SF JUN C LADIES

Race 275, Group 1    (1 of 1)

20TH VALTELLINA TROPHY
Bormio, Italy - 11-13 November 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Finish Start Pos. Nr. Name Affiliation Time Points Qualification

1. 3 109 Arianna SIGHEL ITA 2:45.655 34
2. 2 201 Alica PORUBSKÁ SVK 2:45.818 21
3. 5 15 Oliwia GAWLICA AZS 2:47.345 13
4. 1 107 Nicole BOTTER GOMEZ ITA 2:49.124 8
5. 4 108 Nicole MARTINELLI ITA 3:07.664 5



Overall Classification  JUN C LADIES

20TH VALTELLINA TROPHY
Bormio, Italy - 11-13 November 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. FP CDR Super Final Best time

1. 108 Nicole MARTINELLI ITA 73 7 5 1-6#1-4#5-8 1:36.823
2. 109 Arianna SIGHEL ITA 68 6 1 2-6#3-4#1-8 1:37.666
3. 201 Alica PORUBSKÁ SVK 42 9 2 3-6#4-4#2-8 1:37.763
4. 107 Nicole BOTTER GOMEZ ITA 29 15 4 9-6#2-4#4-8 1:49.585
5. 15 Oliwia GAWLICA AZS 21 13 3 4-6#6-4#3-8 1:38.342
6. 202 Petra SULOVSKA SVK 17 - 7-6#10-4 1:41.604
7. 113 Tereza KOLESÁRIKOVÁ KSB 18 - 6-6#12-4 1:42.142
8. 114 Michaela SEJPALOVÁ KSB 19 - 10-6#9-4 1:40.233
9. 156 Jennifer PICKERING NIRC 20 - 15-6#5-4 2:17.346
10. 110 Valentina ANZI ITA 20 - 12-6#8-4 1:47.418
11. 52 Anna SEIDEL EVD 21 - 5-6#16-4 1:40.671
12. 22 Sofia MARINELLI BOR 23 - 8-6#15-4 1:48.502
13. 85 Timea TOTH HUN 24 - 17-6#7-4
14. 86 Virag KIS HUN 24 - 13-6#11-4 1:42.750
15. 87 Zsuzsanna BORNEMISSZA HUN 24 - 11-6#13-4 1:44.643
16. 204 Alessia TUMOLERO SGR 28 - 14-6#14-4 1:45.440



Distance Classification 500 meter JUN C MEN

Final

Final, Group 2

Semi Final, Group 1

Quarter Finals, Group 1

Heats, Group 1

20TH VALTELLINA TROPHY
Bormio, Italy - 11-13 November 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. Finish FP Best time

1. 184 Surendra VILLA SES 1 34 1|2|2|1 46.092
2. 159 Alessio LORENZI PCL 2 21 2|2|1|1 46.628
3. 193 Shaoang LIU SPSC 3 13 3|1|1|1 46.640
4. 104 Milan GRUGNI ITA P P|1|1|1 46.278

5. 5 Aydin DJEMAL ALD 1 1|3|2|1 46.606
6. 6 Anthony CAST ALD 2 2|3|1|2 46.747
7. 189 Jacob JANSSON SKS 3 3|4|A|2 46.827
8. 47 Oliver GIESE ETR 4 4|4|2|2 48.952

9. 48 Jan SCHOOF ETR 5 5|2|3 48.830

10. 155 Jack BURROWS NIRC 3 3|2 47.534
11. 180 Tamas ANTAL ROU 3 3|2 49.205
12. 20 Martino PERETTI BOR 3 3|3 49.196
13. 1 Damiano GIULIANI AEV 4 4|1 47.452
14. 51 Niclas WENDLER EVD 4 4|3 47.365
15. 8 Dominic ANDERMANN AUT 4 4|3 48.822
16. 131 Jason LEUNG MIRC P P|2 48.326

17. 9 Matthias WOLFGANG AUT 3 3 51.745
18. 42 Ben MCFARLANE DSSC 3 3 1:08.414
19. 2 Luca FRANCATO AEV 4 4 52.119
20. 205 Marco ZOVI SGR 4 4 52.440
21. 21 Michele CLEMENTI BOR 4 4 54.964



Distance Classification 1000 meter JUN C MEN

Final

Final, Group 2

Quarter Finals, Group 1

Heats, Group 1

20TH VALTELLINA TROPHY
Bormio, Italy - 11-13 November 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. Finish FP Best time

1. 104 Milan GRUGNI ITA 1 34 1|1|2|1 1:36.860
2. 184 Surendra VILLA SES 2 21 2|2|1|1 1:37.102
3. 1 Damiano GIULIANI AEV 3 13 3|2|1|2 1:36.403
4. 193 Shaoang LIU SPSC 4 8 4|1|1|1 1:39.701

5. 5 Aydin DJEMAL ALD 1 1|3|2|1 1:36.053
6. 6 Anthony CAST ALD 2 2|3|1|2 1:36.145
7. 131 Jason LEUNG MIRC 3 3|4|2|1 1:37.134
8. 189 Jacob JANSSON SKS 4 4|4|2|3 1:37.071

9. 155 Jack BURROWS NIRC 3 3|1 1:38.088
10. 51 Niclas WENDLER EVD 3 3|2 1:40.711
11. 47 Oliver GIESE ETR 3 3|3 1:39.483
12. 20 Martino PERETTI BOR 3 3|3 1:40.958
13. 159 Alessio LORENZI PCL 4 4|2 1:38.517
14. 180 Tamas ANTAL ROU 4 4|2 1:40.170
15. 48 Jan SCHOOF ETR 4 4|2 1:41.620
16. 8 Dominic ANDERMANN AUT 4 4|3 1:44.706

17. 205 Marco ZOVI SGR 3 3 1:49.199
18. 42 Ben MCFARLANE DSSC 3 3
19. 9 Matthias WOLFGANG AUT 4 4 1:50.108
20. 2 Luca FRANCATO AEV 4 4 1:52.258
21. 21 Michele CLEMENTI BOR 4 4 1:56.911



Super Final 1500 m SF JUN C MEN

Race 276, Group 1    (1 of 1)

20TH VALTELLINA TROPHY
Bormio, Italy - 11-13 November 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Finish Start Pos. Nr. Name Affiliation Time Points Qualification

1. 4 104 Milan GRUGNI ITA 2:53.961 34
2. 1 193 Shaoang LIU SPSC 2:54.286 21
3. 3 1 Damiano GIULIANI AEV 2:55.477 13
4. 5 159 Alessio LORENZI PCL 2:56.357 8
5. 2 184 Surendra VILLA SES 2:56.998 5



Overall Classification  JUN C MEN

20TH VALTELLINA TROPHY
Bormio, Italy - 11-13 November 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. FP CDR Super Final Best time

1. 104 Milan GRUGNI ITA 68 6 1 1-6#4-4#1-8 1:36.860
2. 184 Surendra VILLA SES 60 8 5 2-6#1-4#5-8 1:37.102
3. 193 Shaoang LIU SPSC 42 9 2 4-6#3-4#2-8 1:39.701
4. 159 Alessio LORENZI PCL 29 19 4 13-6#2-4#4-8 1:38.517
5. 1 Damiano GIULIANI AEV 26 19 3 3-6#13-4#3-8 1:36.403
6. 5 Aydin DJEMAL ALD 10 - 5-6#5-4 1:36.053
7. 6 Anthony CAST ALD 12 - 6-6#6-4 1:36.145
8. 189 Jacob JANSSON SKS 15 - 8-6#7-4 1:37.071
9. 47 Oliver GIESE ETR 19 - 11-6#8-4 1:39.483
10. 155 Jack BURROWS NIRC 19 - 9-6#10-4 1:38.088
11. 131 Jason LEUNG MIRC 23 - 7-6#16-4 1:37.134
12. 48 Jan SCHOOF ETR 24 - 15-6#9-4 1:41.620
13. 51 Niclas WENDLER EVD 24 - 10-6#14-4 1:40.711
14. 20 Martino PERETTI BOR 24 - 12-6#12-4 1:40.958
15. 180 Tamas ANTAL ROU 25 - 14-6#11-4 1:40.170
16. 8 Dominic ANDERMANN AUT 31 - 16-6#15-4 1:44.706
17. 9 Matthias WOLFGANG AUT 36 - 19-6#17-4 1:50.108
18. 42 Ben MCFARLANE DSSC 36 - 18-6#18-4
19. 205 Marco ZOVI SGR 37 - 17-6#20-4 1:49.199
20. 2 Luca FRANCATO AEV 39 - 20-6#19-4 1:52.258
21. 21 Michele CLEMENTI BOR 42 - 21-6#21-4 1:56.911


